		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
    		   Vietnamese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

U = 3.15
W = 4.00
How to Order
SF - 0402 F 0315 - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
1005 (EIA 0402) size
Fuse Blow Type
F = Fast acting
Rated Current
0315-400 (315 mA - 4.00 A)
Packaging Type
-
2 = Tape & Reel (10,000 pcs./reel)
Solder Reflow Recommendations
Peak: 250 +0/-5 °C
230 °C or higher
PRE-HEATING ZONE
SOLDERING ZONE
HEATING TIME
180 °C
250
200
150
100
50
150 °C
90 ± 30 Seconds
30 ± 10 Seconds
PEAK: 250 +0/-5 °C, 5 seconds
PRE-HEATING ZONE: 150 to 180 °C, 90 ± 30 seconds
SOLDERING ZONE: 230 °C or higher, 30 ± 10 seconds
	Số phần tương tự - SF-0402F050-2
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Bourns Electronic Solut...
SF-0402F050-2
425Kb / 4P	   SF-0402F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
More results
	Mô tả tương tự - SF-0402F050-2
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Bourns Electronic Solut...
SF-0402F050-2
425Kb / 4P	   SF-0402F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-0402F200-2
425Kb / 4P	   SF-0402F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-1206F300-2
375Kb / 4P	   SF-1206F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-0603F080-2
382Kb / 5P	   SF-0603F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-1206F100-2
375Kb / 4P	   SF-1206F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-0603F
366Kb / 4P	   SF-0603F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-0603F300-2
381Kb / 4P	   SF-0603F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
SF-0402FP-F
280Kb / 5P	   SF-0402FP-F Series - Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses
REV. F 03/21
SF-0603FP-F
257Kb / 6P	   SF-0603FP-F Series - Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses
REV. D 03/21
SF-0603FP-M
254Kb / 6P	   SF-0603FP-M Series - Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses
REV. D 03/21
More results
Html Pages